
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
88
71
20
44

044
07
7

146
11
67

145
8

35
1

42
05
5

Name
PEDRO REHN
CHIQUINHO VELASCO
KLEBER JUSTINO
KLEBER AUGUSTO
KLEBER AUGUSTO
MARCELO SILVERIO
MARCELO SILVERIO
WILSON GUIMARAES
GUSTAVO RAMO
EDUARDO VENZOL
CLEBER GUIMARAES
BRUNO GALARDI
MARCELO TOMA
HELDER SHAD
GEISON BARROS
RANIERI BRASIL
RANIERI BRASIL

Class
SM1

SM1

SM1

SM1

SM4

SM4

SM1

SM2

SM2

SM2

SM2

SM2

SM2

SM3

SM1 STOCK

SM1 STOCK

SM4

Best Tm
1:00.277
1:01.696
1:02.194
1:04.333
1:04.334
1:04.601
1:04.605
1:04.895
1:05.117
1:05.614
1:07.161
1:07.904
1:08.495
1:10.336
1:10.340
1:32.617
1:32.618

Diff
-

+1.419
+1.917
+4.056
+4.057
+4.324
+4.328
+4.618
+4.840
+5.337
+6.884
+7.627
+8.218

+10.059
+10.063
+32.340
+32.341

Best Spd
47,779
46,680
46,307
44,767
44,766
44,581
44,579
44,379
44,228
43,893
42,882
42,413
42,047
40,946
40,944
31,096
31,095

In Lap
7
4
5
5
5
3
3
7
7
5
5
6
4
4
4
4
4

Sorted on Best Lap time5a Brasileiro de Supermoto

 Treinos e Provas

Classificatorio Sm1/Sm2/Sm3/Sm4

Qualify (10:00 Time)

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km

02/09/2018 11:45

5a Brasileiro de Supermoto 2018
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